

(www.tribologyindia.org)

(Registration No. 197) (Affiliated to International Tribology Council, U.K)

APPLICATION FOR INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERSHIP

(Application to be forwarded to the Treasurer (TSI) at the Address indicated)

(Please see Page 2 of the form for Privileges of Institutional Members)

Mr Rahul B. Meshram Treasurer TSI & SRM Tribology C/o Indian Oil Corporation Limited Research & Development Center, Sector-13, Faridabad – 121 007, Haryana India

Info@tribologyindia.org

1.	Name of Organization : ———		
2	Address for Conservations		
۷.	Address for Correspondence :		
3.	Corporate Web site :		
4.	GST No. :		
_			
5.	Institutional Membership Approving Authority	v : Name	Designation
		Signature	
c	Corresponding Member 1		
О.	Corresponding Member 1 :		
	• Name	:	
	 Date of Birth 	:	
	 Designation 	:	
	 Contact Details 	: Office	Mob
	 E mail ID 	:	
	 Postal Address 	:	
	 Signature 	:	-
	- Signature	•	
7.	Corresponding Member 2 :		
	 Name 	:	
	 Date of Birth 	:	
	 Designation 	:	
	 Contact Details 	: Office	Mob
	E mail ID	:	
	 Postal Address 	:	
	a. Cignatura		
	 Signature 	:	
		Page 1 of 2	

8.	Details of Institutional	Membership	Fees	paid:
•				P 0 U.

a)	Cheque / DD No./Online Ref No.:	Date:
	Bank & Branch:	Amount (Rs.):

b) Payments can also be deposited directly in the Accounts of TSI as per details given below:

A/c Name	Tribology Society of India
Current Account Number No.	31710524711
IFSC / NEFT Code	SBI N 0010449
MICR No.	110002466
SWIFT Code	SBININBB381
Bank's Name & Address	State Bank of India, IOC Complex Branch, Sector 13, Faridabad – 121007,
	Haryana, India
TSI GSTIN:	06AACAT3031B1Z6

9. Privileges of TSI Institutional Membership:

- a) Institutional Membership fee payable every two years: Rs 29,500/- (inclusive of 18% GST).
- b) Each Institutional Membership shall be valid for a period of two years from the date of acceptance of Membership by the EC. On completion of this term the Institutional Member may seek to renew its Membership by paying the prescribed fees.
- c) At the request of Institutional Member TSI may facilitate the conduct of relevant training courses in their offices on concessional basis
- d) Two Corresponding Members from the Member Organization will be given the same privileges as Individual Members, viz.,
 - 1. Complimentary copy of TSI Newsletter.
 - 2. Access to Members Zone on TSI web site, containing specific networking facilities for members.
 - 3. Access to information on all TSI programs and initiatives.
 - 4. Participation in various TSI Local Chapters and their activities.
 - 5. 10% Membership discounts on delegate fees for TSI Conferences (IndiaTrib / TriboIndia).
 - 6. Information of Forthcoming National / International events in Tribology, and much more.

Revision 30th January, 2024